
Spare Parts for Platforms 
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Art.No. Description Pic. Weight / kg 

100 14 4 spring for leg support 1 0,005 

100 14 2 strap for leg support, alu 2 0,165 

101 14 1 eccenter with lever, complete 3 0,161 

101 15 0 plastic parts for locking system "Klick-Klack",  for short side 4 0,024 

101 15 1 plastic parts for locking system "Klick-Klack",  for long side 5 0,024 

100 13 0 lever for locking system, length: 1.5 m, alu, for 2 m side 6 0,240 

100 13 1 lever for locking system, length: 0.5 m, alu, for 1 m side 6 0,082 

100 15 7 corner cap for recessed corner, plastic, blue 7 0,022 

100 15 4 plastic caps, blue / set of 4 pcs. 8 0,007 

100 15 8 plastic caps, black / set of 4 pcs. 9 0,007 

100 15 5 plastic caps, transparent / set of 4 pcs. 10 0,007 

900 90 0 colour for platforms, tin 125 ml 11 0,160 

 

Spare Parts for Legs       Spare Parts for Rails 
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Art.No. Description Pic. Weight / kg 

200 60 5 swivel base plate for levelling leg with ball bearing 12 0,020 

200 61 3 nivtec leg cork removable/break-proof 13 0,016 

200 61 4 nivtec base plate for levelling leg, break-proof 14 0,033 

200 06 7 floor protector for fix leg and swivel base leg 15 0,018 

200 06 6 floor protector for levelling leg 16 0,018 

200 06 8 floor protector for Layher scaffold spindle 17 0,102 

200 50 6 bolt clip for extension leg 18 0,087 

300 10 1 stage rail dilation part, dia. 20.5, plastic black incl. pin 19 0,037 

300 10 2 stairway rail dilation part, dia 26.5, plast. black incl.pin 20 0,052 

900 10 4 hexagonal screw M12 x 25 for rail / set of 4 pcs. 21 0,140 

900 10 4S hexagonal screw M12 x 25 for rail, BLACK / set of 4 pcs. 22 0,140 

 

Spare Parts for Transport Trolleys          Washes, Nuts and Screws 
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Art.No. Description Pic. Weight / kg 

800 10 3 spare wheel, dia.: 12.5 cm, for transport trolley 23 1,250 

400 10 3 plastic washer for step support bolt dia. 39 mm / set of 4 pcs.  24 0,016 

300 12 3 plastic washer for rail support bolt dia. 26 mm / set of 4 pcs.  25 0,036 

900 20 3 self-locking hexagonal nut DIN 985 (ISO10511) M10 26 0,002 

900 14 1 hammer-head screw M10 x 25, HS 28/15, for NF - link 27 0,020 

900 14 2 hammer-head screw M10 x 50, HS 28/15 for special support bolt 28 0,032 

900 22 2 wing screw M5 x 50 for NF - link 29 0,010 

410 00 0 distance nubs for adapter lath, self-adhesive / set of 8 pcs. x 0,005 


